
Soyabean price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Soyabean - Black Visavadar APMC  47.15  4,715.00  5105 -  4,325.00 2026-01-13

Soyabean - Other Bhesan APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4800 -  3,500.00 2026-01-13

Soyabean - Soyabeen Junagadh APMC  43.50  4,350.00  5175 -  3,800.00 2025-12-25

Soyabean - Soyabeen Junagadh  42.00  4,200.00  4935 -  3,900.00 2025-11-05

Soyabean - Black Visavadar  41.90  4,190.00  4460 -  3,920.00 2025-11-05

Soyabean - Other Bhesan  40.00  4,000.00  4300 -  3,500.00 2025-11-05

Soyabean - Other Kodinar  43.75  4,375.00  4425 -  4,055.00 2024-02-13

Soyabean - Other Veraval  41.90  4,190.00  4375 -  4,005.00 2024-02-13

Soyabean - Soyabeen Una  48.50  4,850.00  4935 -  4,800.00 2023-11-21
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